Upcoming Date Reminders — Chair’s remarks 4/25/18

e MAY meeting - Hotel block cutoff — Friday, April 20" — PASSED!
e MAY meeting - Early Registration — Tuesday, April 24" — PASSED!

e Draft 1.2 Task Force Review closes - April 29, 2018 anywhere on earth. — IN 4 DAYS!
e Draft 1.2 Proposed resolutions out — May 7, 2018 — BEFORE THE NEXT AD HOC

e MAY meeting intent to present — Monday May 14" AOE (see
http://www.ieee802.org/3/cg/public/presentproc.html )
e MAY meeting presentation drafts DUE (please don’t be late) — Thursday, May 17, 2018

e May 802.3cg Task Force meeting: Monday May 21° through Wednesday May 23™

e JULY early registration cutoff - 6:00 PM Pacific Time, Friday, May 25, 2018 — DURING THE
INTERIM (MAKE YOUR HOTEL REGISTRATION EARLY)
e JULY standard registration cutoff - 6:00 PM Pacific Time, Friday, June 29, 2018

e JULY meeting dates — Monday July 9" — Thursday July 12 (this is a plenary, so please count on
all 4 days — even if we don’t meet on either Monday or Thursday, there will be the opening or
closing plenary).
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